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Picket The whimsical and playful Picket range is a collection of 
tables, chairs and stools available in a variety of sizes and 
finishes. The extensive collection is a perfect wholesome 
package for any application; from hospitality, education, to 
residential. The Picket range is suitable for both indoor and 
outdoor use.
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PicketDerlot Editions

Picket

Product Details

Stool

PCK-01

450 
17.75"

385 
15.25"

385 
15.25"

650 25.5"

830 32.75"

930 36.5"

470 
18.5"

PCK-02

PCK-10

750 29.5"

515 
20.25"

439 
17.25"

459 
18"

PCK-03

PCK-11

435 
17.25"

460 
 18"

439 
17.25"

459 
18"

Bench

PCK-07

1600 63"

420 
16.5"

450 
17.75"

Chair

Bar Stool

PCK-08

45
0 

17
.7

5"
65

0 
25

.5
"

75
0 

29
.5

"

487 
19.1"

430 
16.8"

723 28.4"

White Black

LeatherFabric

UpholsteryDesign

Alexander Lotersztain

Category

Seating / Tables

Environment

Indoor / Outdoor

Materials

Frame: Powder coated steel

Seat top: Solid Victorian Ash or LDPE plastic

Upholstered seat top: Polyurethane foam with timber 

substrate upholstered in customers own material

Table top: Solid Victorian Ash,  

HDPE plastic or laminate

Notes

LDPE plastic seat top recommended for outdoor use.

HDPE plastic table top recommended for outdoor use.

Powder Coat

Custom

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Victorian Ash

Natural Black Stain

LDPE Plastic

HDPE Plastic

Laminate Plastic
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Table

Ø700 27.5" Ø900 35.5"700 27.5" 900 35.5"

700 27.5"

900 35.5"

PCK-20 PCK-22PCK-21 PCK-23

720 28.25"

PCK-24

1800 70.75"

900 35.5"
720 28.25"

720 28.25"

720 28.25"

720 28.25"


